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Esthetic and functional XP consolidates your 
manager image with its simple and modern 
style. It mobilizes small working fields, 
provides that you make these fields esthetic 
and neat and it also facilitates that you reflect 
your style with its color choices and practical 
design.  

Sade ve modern tarzıyla yönetici imajının 
prestijini pekiştiren estetik ve fonksiyonel XP, 
yaşanması gereken bir tecrübe olarak siz 
yöneticileri bekliyor. Küçük çalışma alanlarını 
hareketlendirip, daha estetik ve düzenli hale 
getirmenizi sağlarken, renk seçenekleri ve 
kullanışlı tasarımıyla tarzınızı ortaya koymanıza 
olanak tanıyor. 
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XP ARA YÖNETİCİ MASALARI
XP SEMI EXECUTIVE DESKS

160X100X75 cm
XP160MS

MASA
DESK

MASA
DESK

MASA
DESK

MASA
DESK
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DESK

180X100X75 cm
XP180MS

200X100X75 cm
XP200MS

220X100X75 cm
XP220MS

240X100X75 cm
XP240MS

XP TOPLANTI MASALARI
XP MEETING TABLES

110X110X75 cm
XP110TM

TOPLANTI MASASI
MEETING TABLE
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200X100X75 cm
XP200TM

220X100X75 cm
XP220TM

240X100X75 cm
XP240TM

260X100X75 cm 
XP260TM

XP DOLAP
XP CABINETS

220X40X130 cm
XP130KNS

DOLAP
CABINET

XP SEHPALAR
XP SIDE TABLES

50X50X45 cm
XP050S

SEHPA
SIDE TABLE

50X100X45 cm
XP100S

SEHPA
SIDE TABLE

100X100X45 cm
XP501S

SEHPA
SIDE TABLE

XP ETAJER
XP ETAGERE

XP KESON
XP PEDESTAL

105X45X65 cm
XP105ETJ

ETAJER
ETAGERE

43X47X65 cm
AKS-3T

3 ÇEKMECELİ KESON
PEDESTAL WITH 3 DRAWERS
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